CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Contractor:
Project Name:
Contract Number and Date:

Responsible LFUCG Division:

GRW Engingers, Inc.

Investigation and Design for Expansion Area 2A Pumping Station and Force Main

R-55-2009

12-Feb-09

Division of Water Quality

CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

Summary of Previous Change
Orders To Date

Dollar Amount

Percent Change fo
Original Contract

A. Original Contract Amount; §$ 380,0600.00
B. Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders: § 82,350.00 22% %
{Line B/ Line A)
C. Total Contract Amount
Prior to this Change Order: §$ 462,350.00
Current Change Order
D. Amount of This Change Order: $ 37,840.00 10% %
{Line D/ Line A)
E. Mew Contract Amount
Including this Change Order: $ 500,190.00 132% %
{(Line E/Line A

SIGNATURE LINES

.

Project Manager: ' et »

Reviewed by: % 7 (L)

Division Director: ,. 7 A

Date: 5{/ / g: //j

pate:_%+] 7<%

Date: @/:;3 &/{;\3




